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Entry form

Closing date for bookings 8th October 2016 
Form send to junior@bk-mirna.si


	National Association/Club: 
	


	Responsible person:
	

	E-mail:
	




	
	SINGLES

	No.
	Name
	Last Name
	Category 
	Sex
	Date of birth
	National ranking 

	 1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 2 
	
	

	
	
	
	

	 3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 10
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
	DOUBLES

	No.
	Name
	Last Name
	Category 
	Sex
	Date of birth
	National ranking 

	 1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 2 
	
	

	
	
	
	

	 3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 10
	
	
	
	
	
	





Date: _________________

Signature: _____________




[bookmark: _GoBack]Note: Only maximum of 180 players can enter the tournament! Please do not hesitate to entry your players.
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